Saturday, April 22, 2023
2023 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Color Guard Championships, Prelims
@ Walter Pyramid, California State University Long Beach (CSULB) in Long Beach, California

Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

FINALS
CLASS SCHOOL PERFORM
JH & IRA FINALS

JHAAA Central Middle School 66.475
JHAAA Ramona Junior High School 62.313
JHAA - Round 1 Canyon Hills Junior High School 78.638
JHAA - Round 1 Travis Ranch Middle School 77.525
JHAA - Round 1 Tuffree Middle School 75.538
JHAA - Round 1 Hillside Middle School 75.113
JHAA - Round 1 Giano Middle School 73.288
JHAA - Round 2 Newton Middle School 79.700
JHAA - Round 2 Miller Middle School 76.913
JHAA - Round 2 March Middle School 75913
JHAA - Round 2 Matthew Gage Middle School 75.913
JHAA - Round 2 Magnolia Junior High School (Chino) 75.025
JHAA - Round 2 Bellflower Middle School 73.638
JHAA - Round 2 Tomas Rivera Middle School 71.175
JHA Mayfair Middle School 86.650
JHA El Roble IS 84.600
JHA Kraemer Middle School 83.238
JHA Yorba Linda Middle School 81.125
JHA Thompson Middle School 80.425
JHA Bernardo Yorba Middle School 78.238
JHA Ross Middle School 77.700
IRA Granite Hills High School 61.713
JHO Warm Springs Middle School 81.610
JHO Tetzlaff Middle School 80.030
JHO Alvarado Intermediate School 79.640
JHO Dorothy McElhinney Middle School 78.780
JHO Chino Hills High School Junior 77.690
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Saturday, April 22, 2023

2023 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Color Guard Championships, Prelims
@ Walter Pyramid, California State University Long Beach (CSULB) in Long Beach, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

SA -Round 1
SA - Round 1
SA -Round 1
SA - Round 1
SA -Round 1
SA - Round 1
SA - Round 1
SA - Round 1

SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2

SA - Round 3
SA - Round 3
SA - Round 3
SA - Round 3
SA - Round 3
SA - Round 3
SA - Round 3
SA - Round 3

SA - Round 4
SA - Round 4
SA - Round 4
SA - Round 4
SA - Round 4
SA - Round 4
SA - Round 4
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PRELIMS

SCHOOL

SA PRELIMS
William S. Hart High School
Etiwanda High School

Chino Hills High School (A)

Trabuco Hills High School
Mira Costa High School (Green)
Kennedy High School (Varsity)

Glen A. Wilson High School

Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)

Rancho Cucamonga High School
El Segundo High School
Foothill High School (Henderson)
Sultana High School
Fountain Valley High School
Bell Gardens High School
Huntington Beach High School

Rancho Bernardo High School
West Ranch High School
Canyon High School (OC)
Arroyo High School (Varsity)
El Dorado High School (A)

El Toro High School
La Canada High School (Varsity)
Los Alamitos High School

Gahr High School
Colors of Liberty
Great Oak High School (Varsity)
Moorpark High School
Brea Olinda High School
Citrus Hill High School
Costa Mesa High School

PERFORM

91.920
89.420
86.780
83.560
81.430
80.800
80.190
79.630

87.690
87.540
84.240
83.450
81.810
81.340
78.360

89.800
88.990
86.070
84.500
83.210
81.570
80.790
78.970

89.720
88.370
85.870
83.180
83.080
81.010
80.150
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Saturday, April 22, 2023

2023 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Color Guard Championships, Prelims
@ Walter Pyramid, California State University Long Beach (CSULB) in Long Beach, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1

SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
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FINALS

SCHOOL

SAAA FINALS
Mira Mesa High School
Huntington Park High School
Desert Pines High School
Los Osos High School
La Habra High School
Yorba Linda High School
Thousand Oaks High School
Norco High School

Saugus High School
Pacifica High School
Don Antonio Lugo High School
Santa Monica High School
Bonita High School
Point Loma High School
Loara High School

PERFORM

81.670
80.760
79.840
78.660
77.350
76.730
75.760
75.230

83.170
80.520
79.870
78.960
78.660
76.310
76.110

MUSTANES



Sunday, April 23, 2023

2023 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Color Guard Championships, Finals

Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1

SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
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FINALS

SCHOOL

SAA FINALS

Grover Cleveland Charter High School

Redondo Union High School
Westlake High School
Martin Luther King High School
San Marino High School
Aliso Niguel High School
Millikan High School Varsity
Poway High School

Vista Murrieta High School (JV)
Westview High School
Woodbridge High School (Varsity)
Capistrano Valley High School
Chaffey High School
Granada Hills CHigh School
Riverside Poly High School
Bellflower High School

SA FINALS
William S. Hart High School
Gahr High School
Etiwanda High School
West Ranch High School
Rancho Bernardo High School
Colors of Liberty
El Segundo High School
Rancho Cucamonga High School
Chino Hills High School (A)
Canyon High School (OC)
Great Oak High School (Varsity)
Arroyo High School (Varsity)
Trabuco Hills High School
Foothill High School (Henderson)
Sultana High School

PERFORM

83.365
82.870
82.675
79.085
79.050
78.785
76.800
76.580

84.110
83.365
82.185
79.800
79.180
78.035
77.225
77.085

93.715
91.810
91.580
90.240
90.125
89.565
87.990
86.850
86.665
85.205
84.625
84.465
83.475
83.025
82.740

@ Walter Pyramid, California State University Long Beach (CSULB) in Long Beach, California

MusTANGS



Sunday, April 23, 2023
2023 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Color Guard Championships, Finals
@ Walter Pyramid, California State University Long Beach (CSULB) in Long Beach, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

FINALS
CLASS SCHOOL PERFORM
IAS/IA /SO /10/SW /IW FINALS
IAS Hestia Winterguard 80.500
IA Gold Winterguard 88.145
IA San Diego State University 82.945
TIA Infinity Winter Guard 81.895
SO Vista Murrieta High School (Varsity) 87.900
SO Downey High School 86.350
SO Ayala High School 86.200
SO Irvine High School 74.100
10 Vox Artium Winter Guard 96.950
10 Emerald 88.750
10 Elan Winterguard 86.900
10 Serenity 74.100
SW Arcadia High School 93.850
SW El Dorado High School 89.800
SW Chino Hills High School 84.450
SW Palm Desert High School 76.550
SW Chino High School 75.600
Iw Icon Winter Guard 84.800
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